
ROOSISAARE

LIITVA

KIRUMPÄÄ

KÄÄPA

LISTAKU

PAIDRA

LEEVI

SÜVAHAVVA

REO

PINDI

PÄÄSNA SILD

VÕUKÜLA

LEEVAKU

NULGA

VÕÕPSU

RÄPINA PAIS

RÄPINA - VÕRU mnt 

F 93   3 km
F 95   2 km

F 90  10 km

F 80   4 km

F 76   2 km

F 74   3 km

F 79

F 71   2 km

F 69   5 km

F 64   1 km
F 63   4 km

F 59   6 km

F 51   5 km
F 53   2 km

F 46   6 km

F 40   3 km

F 37   1 km

F 36   4 km

F 32   7 km

F 25   8 km

F 17   7 km

F 10  10 km

Villa küla

F 86

Stardi koordinaadid

Finiši koordinaadid

PAIDRA


